
C League C League

Black Sheep Wristy Business

OGB Hoses

Goblins Golden Goons

Summer 2025 Adult Hockey C League Schedule

Monday July 14 830pm Golden Goons 5 Hoses 7 1

Sunday July 20 5pm Black Sheep 7 Wristy Business 6 2

Sunday July 20 630pm Goblins 2 Golden Goons 8 2

Monday July 21 830pm Hoses 10 OGB 2 2

Sunday July 27 5pm Goblins 5 Hoses 4 3

Sunday July 27 630pm OGB 6 Wristy Business 3 3

Monday July 28 830pm Golden Goons 8 Black Sheep 2 3

Sunday August 3 5pm Golden Goons 2 Wristy Business 1 4

Sunday August 3 630pm Hoses 6 Black Sheep 0 4

Monday August 4 830pm Goblins 3 OGB 4 SO 4

Sunday August 10 5pm Goblins 5 Black Sheep 2 5

Sunday August 10 630pm OGB 5 Golden Goons 7 5

Monday August 11 830pm Wristy Business 13 Hoses 6 5

Sunday August 17 5pm Hoses 0 Golden Goons 6 6

Sunday August 17 630pm Black Sheep 0 OGB 6 6

Monday August 18 830pm Goblins 3 Wristy Business 2 SO 6

Sunday August 24 5pm OGB 6 Hoses 7 SO 7

Sunday August 24 630pm Golden Goons 6 Goblins 2 7

Monday August 25 830pm Wristy Business 9 Black Sheep 5 7

No Games. Labor Day. Roster Freeze September 6 9pm

Sunday September 7 5pm Wristy Business 7 OGB 2 8

Sunday September 7 630pm Hoses 1 Goblins 6 8

Monday September 8 830pm Black Sheep 2 Golden Goons 6 8

Monday September 15 830pm OGB 5 Goblins 3 9

No League Games. Adult hockey tournament.

Sunday September 28 5pm Black Sheep 5 Goblins 6 SO 10

Sunday September 28 630pm Hoses 4 Wristy Business 5 SO 10

Monday September 29 830pm Golden Goons 8 OGB 3 10

Sunday October 5 5pm Golden Goons 8 Hoses 5 11

Sunday October 5 630pm OGB 8 Black Sheep 7 11

Monday October 6 830pm Wristy Business 7 Goblins 3 11

Sunday October 12 5pm Goblins 6 OGB 4 12

Sunday October 12 630pm Golden Goons 5 Wristy Business 2 12

Monday October 13 830pm Hoses 5 Black Sheep 4 SO 12

Sunday October 19 5pm OGB 5 Black Sheep 4 SO 1

Sunday October 19 630pm Wristy Business 2 Goblins 3 1

Sunday October 26 5pm Wristy Business 3 Golden Goons 7 9

Sunday October 26 630pm Black Sheep 5 Hoses 13 9

Playoffs

Quarter-Finals November 2 5pm #3 Hoses 7 #6 Black Sheep 5

Quarter-Finals November 2 630pm #4 OGB 3 #5 Wristy Business 5

Semi-Finals November 3 7pm #1 Golden Goons 3 #5 Wristy Business 1

Semi-Finals November 3 830pm #2 Goblins 2 #3 Hoses 7

Finals November 9 5pm #1 Golden Goons #3 Hoses




